
KUMBHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 
(CIN: L65991TN1993PLC024433) 

To, 09.04.2024 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 

Dalal Street 

Mumbai - 400001 

 
Sub: Loss of Share Certificate 

Scrip Code: 526869 

Dear/Sir, 

Re: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI(Listing Obligation and Disclosure 

Requirement)Regulation ,2015. 

 

We have been advised by the RTA of the loss of share certificate as indicated below. 

 

Name of 

Shareholder 

Folio No Certificate 

Number 

No of 

shares 

Distinctive 

Number From 

Distinctive 

Number to 

AMARCHAND 

DUGHAR  

KAMAL CHAND 
DUGHAR 

00009163 7466 

24878 

24879 

40825 

45907 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

746501 
2487701 
2487801 
4082401 
4590601 

746600 
2487800 

2497900 
4082500 
4590700 

 
We are enclosing the RTA intimation. 

 
Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

 

For Kumbhat Financial Services Limited 
 

Sanjay Kumbhat 
Director 

Din: 03077193 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Regd. Off: 5th Floor, Kumbhat Complex, No. 29, Rattan Bazaar, Chennai – 600 003. 

Tel: 044 – 25332173. Email : cs@kumbhatfinancialservoceslimited.com 

mailto:cs@kumbhatfinancialservoceslimited.com
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CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED 

REF: CAM:KFS:K-366:2024 

Date: 09.04.24 

KUMBHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED 
KUMBHAT COMPLEX 
5TH FLOOR 
29 RATTAN BAZAAR 
CHENNAI 
600003 

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certicate (s) under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

With reference to the above subject, we would like to inform you that we are in receipt of intimatio11 
for loss of share certificate from below mentioned shareholders. We have verified the same with the 
records and have apprised them the procedure for loss of share certificates as per details given: 

Nameofthe Folio No. Certificate No. of shares Distinctive Nos. I 
shareholder No. From To -AMARCHAND DUGHAR 00009163 7466 100 746501 746600 
KAMAL CHAND DUGHAR 

24878 100 2487701 2487800 I 

24879 100 2487801 2487900 

J 40825 100 4082401 4082500 
45907 100 4590601 4590700 

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents 
including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in 
this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be 
retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be 
issued to shareholder. 

We request you to take the above information on your record and do the needful. 

Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully 
For Cameo Corporate Services Limited 

G "\_/ 
P MiJRALIDHARAN 
Manager 

"Subramanian Building", 1, Club House Road, Chennai- 600 002. 
Ph: 28460390 (5 Lines), 40020700, E-mail: murali@cameoindia.com Website: www.cameoindia.com 

CINNo. :U67120TN1998PLC041613 
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