KUMBHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

(CIN: L65991TN1993PLC024433)

To, 09.04.2024

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400001

Sub: Loss of Share Certificate

Scrip Code: 526869

Dear/Sir,

Re: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement)Regulation ,2015.

We have been advised by the RTA of the loss of share certificate as indicated below.

Name of Shareholder	Folio No	Certificate Number	No of shares	Distinctive Number From	Distinctive Number to
AMARCHAND DUGHAR KAMAL CHAND DUGHAR	00009163	7466 24878 24879 40825 45907	100 100 100 100 100	746501 2487701 2487801 4082401 4590601	746600 2487800 2497900 4082500 4590700

We are enclosing the RTA intimation.

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Kumbhat Financial Services Limited

Sanjay Kumbhat

Director

Din: 03077193



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

REF: CAM:KFS:K-366:2024

Date: 09.04.24

KUMBHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED KUMBHAT COMPLEX 5TH FLOOR 29 RATTAN BAZAAR CHENNAI 600003

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certicate (s) under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the above subject, we would like to inform you that we are in receipt of intimation for loss of share certificate from below mentioned shareholders. We have verified the same with the records and have apprised them the procedure for loss of share certificates as per details given:

Name of the	Folio No.	Certificate	No. of shares	Distinctive Nos.	
shareholder		No.		From To	
AMARCHAND DUGHAR	00009163	7466	100	746501	746600
KAMAL CHAND DUGHAR		24878	100	2487701	2487800
		24879	100	2487801	2487900
		40825	100	4082401	4082500
		45907	100	4590601	4590700

Please note that duplicate share certificate (s) shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued to shareholder.

We request you to take the above information on your record and do the needful.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully

For Cameo Corporate Services Limited

P MURALIDHARAN

Manager

To Cameo Cosp. Services and APA 2004 . Club Home Real PECEIVED

Sir,

Swb:- FoliD NO 00009763 of Kumbhat financial Semicisud.

Iam herewith enclosing Form ISR-1, Form SH-13, Cancelled cheque, Form ISR-2, Form ISR-4, DP CMR Copy PAN Card, Acidhain Card, Hominee Proof PAN of Acidhain Death Ceulificate, Indownii to Dond, Affridavit duly notarired for visue of Share cellificate of Kumbhat. . franceial Services led for transmission in my name. Insel to demat the Same.

Please a ccopt the same and helping in insuing the share cechificate for demand purposes

Tranking you

End:

yours fai hely brigher panel drugher